G-50
G
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
G
A
U
G
E
S
All Models
$170
POCKET TEST GAUGES
76 mm (3") DIAL AND STAINLESS STEEL CASE
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GRADUATIONS
DIAL DIA. FIGURE
MODEL NO. PRICE mm (in) RANGE MAJOR MINOR
PGT-30L-15 $170 76 (3) 0 to 15 1 0.1
PGT-30L-30 170 76 (3) 0 to 30 2 0.2
PGT-30L-60 170 76 (3) 0 to 60 5 0.5
PGT-30L-100 170 76 (3) 0 to 100 10 1
PGT-30L-150 170 76 (3) 0 to 150 10 1
PGT-30L-200 170 76 (3) 0 to 200 20 2
PGT-30L-300 170 76 (3) 0 to 300 20 2
PGT-30L-400 170 76 (3) 0 to 400 50 2
PGT-30L-600 170 76 (3) 0 to 600 50 5
PGT-30L-1000 170 76 (3) 0 to 1000 100 10
� 0.5% FS Accuracy
� Ideal “Tool Box”
Test Gauge
� All Stainless Steel